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	Name
	Resource Expertise
	E-Mail Address

	Jacques Etchegoyhen


	Elected Official 
	JETXE@aol.com


	Tina Nappe

Vice Chair
	Environment
	tnappe@nvbell.net


	Susie Askew
	Wild Horses
	psa@unr.edu


	John Dicks
	Recreation 
	etandc@aol.com

	James Eidel
	Wildlife 
	eidel@att.net

	Gerry Emm
	Native Americans 
	gmemm@aol.com

	John Falen
	Livestock Permittee
	jfalen@m-hip.com

	John Gebhardt


	State Agency 
	gebhardt@ndow.state.nv.us

	Jerry Hepworth
	Energy & Minerals 
	jhepworth@coeur.com


	D. Craig Young
	Archaeology  
	craig@farwestern.com


	John Mudge
	Mining 
	jmud5884@nevada.newmont.com


	Ernest Paine
	Livestock Permittee 
	painer2@yahoo.com


	Bill Roullier

Chairman
	Transportation &

Right-of-Ways 
	wroullier@sppc.com


	Sherm Swanson
	Academic
	sswanson@agnt1.ag.unr.edu


	Larie Trippet
	Public-at-Large
	larie@gbis.com
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